510001

Total Students

Food Production -1
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BC

CcC

CD

DD

FF

Total

510001

17.24%

24.14%

31.03%

6.90%

6.90%

13.79%

100.00%

Total

17.24%

24.14%

31.03%

6.90%

6.90%

13.79%

100.00%

510002

Total Students

Food and Beverage Service - 1|

W BB
W BC
W cc
[l cD

W FF

BB BC CcC CD DD FF Total
510002 345% | 20.69% | 37.93% | 10.34% | 13.79% | 13.79% 100.00%
Total 3.45% | 20.69% | 37.93% | 10.34% | 13.79% | 13.79% 100.00%
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510003 House Keeping - |
12
10
2 8 H AA
S B AB
3 I BB
b 6 Il BC
= cc
° W cD
= 4 [ FF
2
0
AA AB BB BC cC CcD FF Total
510003 3.45% 3.45% | 41.38% | 17.24% | 24.14% 3.45% 6.90% 100.00%
Total 3.45% 3.45% 41.38% 17.24% 24.14% 3.45% 6.90% 100.00%
510004 Front Office Operation - |
2 N AB
S M BB
3 m BC
n [ cc
= cD
° W DD
= 0 FF
AB BB BC cC cD DD FF Total
510004 13.79% | 27.59% | 17.24% | 10.34% | 13.79% 3.45% | 13.79% 100.00%
Total 13.79% 27.59% 17.24% 10.34% 13.79% 3.45% 13.79% 100.00%
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510005 Business & English Communication - |
£ m s
() @ BC
E | cc
n [ CcD
E DD
= W FF
BB BC CcC CD DD FF Total
510005 20.69% | 27.59% | 20.69% | 10.34% 3.45% | 17.24% 100.00%
Total 20.69% | 27.59% | 20.69%  10.34% 3.45% | 17.24% 100.00%
510006 Basic Hotel Accounting
'3 = BB
[} BC
:'é | CccC
(7] [ CcD
E DD
= W FF
BB BC cc CcD DD FF Total
510006 34.48% | 20.69% | 17.24% | 10.34% | 10.34% 6.90% 100.00%
Total 34.48% | 20.69% | 17.24% | 10.34% | 10.34% 6.90% 100.00%
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510008
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Hygiene and Nutrition
10
8
2 B AA
s I AB
§ 6 W BB
- BC
g 9 cc
Y 4 7 W CD
= [ FF
2
0
BC cc
AA AB BB BC cC CD FF Total
510008 3.45% 3.45% | 2414% | 2414% | 31.03% 3.45% | 10.34% 100.00%
Total 3.45% 3.45% | 2414% | 2414% | 31.03% 3.45% |  10.34% 100.00%
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